

16<sup>th</sup> August 2023

The Listing Department  
**National Stock Exchange of India  
Limited**

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051, India  
**Scrip Code: ARSHIYA**

Corporate Relationship  
Department

**BSE Limited**

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001  
**Scrip Code: 506074**

**Subject: Newspaper Advertisement of Un-audited Financial Result for the  
quarter ended June 30, 2023.**

Dear Sir /Madam,

Please find attached herewith copies of newspaper advertisements published on 15<sup>th</sup> August, 2023 in The Free Press Journal, Mumbai (English) Edition and Nav-Shakti (Marathi), Mumbai edition of Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of Arshiya Limited for the quarter ended June 30, 2023.

This disclosure is being made in compliance with regulation 47 read with regulation 30 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The above referred advertisements/information is also available on the Company's website at [www.arshyalimited.com](http://www.arshyalimited.com).

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you.

**For ARSHIYA LIMITED**

AJIT

DABHOLKAR

Digitally signed by  
AJIT DABHOLKAR  
Date: 2023.08.16  
10:50:42 +05'30'



Ajit Dabholkar

**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**

Membership No: F4424

**Arshiya Limited**





**APNA SABARAKARI BANK LTD.**  
 Regd. Office: Gola 3068, Oberoi Garden, Saki Naka Road, Near Chandivali Studio, Kurla West, Mumbai - 400072.  
 Telephone No. (022) 6886 3600 email id: abeandweal@gmail.com CIN: U67200MH2011PTC373759

**NOTICE**  
**Closure of Karad Branch**  
 This is to inform you that due to administrative reason our Karad Branch located at 35 A/1, Ekopa Building, Mangalwar Peth, Karad, Dist. Satara: 415110 will be closed after working hours on 18th August, 2023. The existing accounts of Karad branch will be transfer to Islampur Branch situated at Ground Floor, Shikuntala Niwas, Kachari Road, Islampur, Dist. Sangli: 415409. We regret the inconvenience caused to our customers.  
 Sd/-  
**(Rajon Hombalkar)**  
 Chief Executive Officer  
 Date: 15/08/2023

**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
 The general public is hereby informed that PLUBI CONSULTING LLP (LLPIN: ABA-3574) intends to purchase the 100% Equity shares (hereinafter referred to as "the Equity Shares") of the company named "LIFESTYLE HOLDINGS AND PROPERTIES PVT LTD" having registered office at 101 Commerce House, 140 N M Road, Fort Mumbai-400023, Maharashtra, India incorporated on 29th June 1994 having company identification number U67120MH1994PTC079276 (hereinafter referred to as "the company") who is inter-alia owning 100% share of property being Flat No C-2301 at World View, Lodha World Towers, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013 admeasuring 2267 sq. ft. along with 3 car parking's on podium floor, (hereinafter referred as the "said Property") which are currently held by Shri Ashok Sohanraj Vardhan and Shri Aashutosh Ashok Vardhan (hereinafter referred as "the Owners").

The owners and the company claim that they have the absolute right, title and interest over the Equity Shares and the said property. The Owners and the company claim that their rights are free from all encumbrances, charges, claims, etc. of whatsoever nature and that they have a clear and marketable title in respect of the Equity Shares and the said Property. This public notice is issued for verification of the title of the Owners with respect to "the said Property" and title of the Company with respect to "the said Property".  
**PLUBI CONSULTING LLP**  
 Contact Details: 022 22003912

**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
 TAKE NOTICE that Mrs. Pramila Premal Kansara nee Pramila Belchada and Shri. Taniappa alias Tanyappa Korega Belchada alias Belchada were the joint owners of Flat No. 503, situated on 5th floor, in the building known as "Sairam Residency", of Sai Ram Residency Co-Op Hsg. Soc. Ltd., Pimpri Pada, Off Film City Road, Malad (East), Mumbai-400 097. They were also the members of Sai Ram Residency Co-Op Hsg. Soc. Ltd. holding share certificate no. 27 for 5 shares of Rs. 50/- each bearing distinctive nos. 131 to 135 issued by the society, Shri. Taniappa alias Tanyappa Korega Belchada alias Belchada died intestate on 10th February 2020 at Mumbai leaving behind Smt. Yashoda Taniappa Belchada, Mrs. Kalavati Deepak Bolar, Mrs. Usha Unnikrishnan Venglot, Mrs. Asha Bakrishna Suvama, Mrs. Pramila Premal Kansara nee Pramila Belchada and Mr. Vikas Thaniappa Belchada as the only legal heirs during the time of his death. Thereafter, Mr. Vikas Thaniappa Belchada died intestate on 17th June 2020 at Mumbai as bachelor. By this public notice we hereby invite any claim or objection from any other claimants/objectors or from any other heir or heirs for claiming the ownership of deceased member's share in the Flat, is/are called upon to submit their claim within 14 days from the publication of this notice with copies of such documents and other proof in support of his/her/their claims/objectors for transferring the ownership of the Flat. If no claims/objectors are received by the undersigned within 14 days, the above remaining legal heirs shall be considered as the only legal heirs of Late Shri. Taniappa alias Tanyappa Korega Belchada alias Belchada and are entitled to use, occupy and possess the Shares and the Flat No. 503, in the building known as "Sairam Residency", of Sai Ram Residency Co-Op Hsg. Soc. Ltd., which please be noted.  
 Date: 15th August, 2023.  
 (Shreenag C V)  
 Advocate, High Court  
 For VSK Associates.  
 Krishna Palace, Near Sai Dham Temple,  
 Western Express Highway, Kandivali (East),  
 Mumbai 400-101. Phone: 022-6699 9000

**ABLE & WEAL PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 Regd. Off.: Gola 3068, Oberoi Garden, Saki Naka Road, Near Chandivali Studio, Kurla West, Mumbai - 400072.  
 Telephone No. (022) 6886 3600 email id: abeandweal@gmail.com CIN: U67200MH2011PTC373759

**Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results For The Quarter Ended 30th June 2023**  
 [Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations)]

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30/06/2023	31/03/2023	30/06/2022	31/03/2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	-	5.00	-	5.00
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items )	(115.40)	(245.42)	11.93	(246.43)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(115.40)	(245.42)	11.93	(246.43)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(115.40)	(245.42)	11.93	(246.43)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(115.40)	(245.42)	11.93	(246.43)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(362.59)	(247.19)	11.17	(247.19)
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-
9	Net worth	(361.59)	(246.19)	12.17	(246.19)
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	3,359.43	3,245.74	0.00	3,245.74
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	(9.29)	(13.18)	-	(13.18)
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1	Basic:	(1,153.98)	(2,454.20)	119.30	(2,464.30)
2	Diluted:	(1,153.98)	(2,454.20)	119.30	(2,464.30)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(1.03)	(1.08)	-	(1.08)
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(1.03)	(1.08)	-	(1.08)

**Notes:**  
 1) The above Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 have been approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their meeting held on 14th August 2023  
 2) The figures of the previous year / period have been regrouped / rearranged / recast to render the comparable with the figures of the current period.  
 3) The Company's financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended). Ind-AS compliant comparative figures of the preceding quarter ended 31st March 2023 and year ended 31st March 2023 have been audited by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
 4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the Quarterly Financial Results and Exchange board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website - www.bseindia.com and on Company's Website - www.ableandweal.com  
 5) For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on the URL: https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/debt-other/scriptcode/974269/debt-corp-announcements/

By Order of the Board  
 For Able & Weal Private Limited  
 Sd/-  
**Prashant Singh**  
 Director  
 Place: Mumbai  
 Date: 14.08.2023

**JAI CORP LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: A-3, MIDC Industrial Area, Nanded - 430103, Maharashtra  
 CIN: L17120MH1985PLC036500  
 Phone: (022) 3521 5146 • Website: www.jaicorpindia.com • e-mail for Investors: cs2@jaicorpindia.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> JUNE 2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakh except as stated)					
		Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2023	Year Ended 31.03.2023	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023	Year Ended 31.03.2023	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022
1	Total Income from Operations from Continuing Operations	11,825	60,006	19,502	12,174	61,946	20,003
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) from Continuing and Discontinuing Operations	1,076	7,247	2,022	965	5,557	2,009
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items/Associates) from Continuing and Discontinuing Operations	1,076	2,169	2,022	965	479	2,009
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items/Associates) from Continuing and Discontinuing Operations	840	348	1,474	550	(1,356)	1,419
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	843	123	1,481	901	(990)	1,512
6	Equity Share Capital	1,785	1,785	1,785	1,785	1,785	1,785
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic & Diluted	0.47	0.19	0.83	0.31	(0.76)	0.80
8	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-

**Notes:**  
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular 5<sup>th</sup> July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (s) BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and the Company (www.jaicorpindia.com)  
 b) Qualified Opinion expressed by Independent Auditors on Consolidated Financial Results:  
 i) The consolidated financial results also include the Group's share of net loss after tax of Rs. 33 Lakh and total comprehensive income of Rs. 32 Lakh for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June 2023, as considered in the unaudited consolidated financial results in respect of an associate, whose financial statements have not been reviewed by their auditor. Auditors of the Company have drawn qualification in their report in respect of said matter during the quarter and in earlier periods.  
 ii) Interest accrued and due of Rs. 2147 Lakh on Inter corporate deposits, given by one of the subsidiaries of the Company in earlier years, which are overdue for substantial period of time and in respect of which the subsidiary has initiated legal proceedings. Management of the subsidiary company is of the view that the above receivables are good for recovery in view of value of the assets of the parties and commitment from the promoter of those parties and hence no provision for impairment is required against the above receivables. The subsidiary company continues its efforts to recover these receivables. The same has been qualified by the Auditors in their report on the consolidated results and was also qualified by the auditors in their reports on the consolidated financial statements and results for the earlier year/quarters.  
 iii) Inter corporate deposits of Rs. 1106 Lakh, given by one of the subsidiaries of the Company, which is overdue for substantial period of time and the subsidiary company has initiated legal proceedings against the party. In view of value of the assets of the party, the subsidiary company is of the view that the entire outstanding amount is recoverable and no provision for doubtful advances is necessary. The same has been qualified by the Auditors in their report on the consolidated results and was also qualified by the auditors in their reports on the consolidated financial statements for the year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2023.  
 c) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 11<sup>th</sup> August, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the above results.

For and on behalf of the Board  
 Sd/-  
**Gaurav Jain**  
 Managing Director  
 (DIN 0007770)  
 Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 11<sup>th</sup> August, 2023

**YASHRAJ CONTAINERS LIMITED**  
 Regd. office:- Madhav Niwas CHSL, Flat No. B-1A, 1st floor, Natakwala Lane, opp. S.V. Road, Borivali (West) Mumbai - 400092. Tel: 28069097  
 CIN NO :- L28120MH1993PLC073160  
 website: www.barrelpeople.com

**Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2023** (₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		30-06-2023	31-03-2023	30-06-2022	31-03-2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total revenue from Operations	43.43	55.09	230.45	43.43
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	(156.48)	(619.53)	14.04	(156.48)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional)	(156.48)	(619.53)	14.04	(156.48)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional)	(156.48)	(597.89)	14.04	(156.48)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(147.49)	(594.64)	15.53	(147.49)
6	Equity Share capital	1,700.00	1,700.00	1,700.00	1,700.00
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	(9,594.72)
8	Earning per share (of ₹. 10/- each) (not annualized)				
1.	Basic	(0.92)	(3.52)	0.08	(0.92)
2.	Diluted	(0.92)	(3.52)	0.08	(0.92)

**Notes:**  
 a) The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of at its meeting held on 14th August, 2023. The Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30.06.2023.  
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.barrelpeople.com)

For YASHRAJ CONTAINERS LIMITED  
 (JAYESH V VALIA)  
 MANAGING DIRECTOR  
 PLACE :- MUMBAI  
 DATE :- 14-08-2023

**SATYAM SILK MILLS LIMITED**  
 Regd Office: 82, Maker Chambers III, 215, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021  
 Tel. : 022 - 2204 2554 / 2204 7164 + Fax 022 - 22041643  
 CIN: L17110MH2004PTC030725

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023.**

Particulars	(Rs. In Lacs)		
	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) ordinary activities after tax	9.54	-1.62	-4.16
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.54	-1.62	-4.16
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.14	-8.23	0.27
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	107.98	-147.65	-18.42
Equity Share Capital	185.13	185.13	73.50
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic and Diluted	0.49	-0.54	0.04

**NOTE:**  
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 30.06.2023 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).  
 2) The above were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th August, 2023.

For Satyam Silk Mills Limited  
 Sd/-  
**Rohitkumar Mishra**  
 Whole time Director  
 Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 12.08.2023

**DEVINSU TRADING LIMITED**  
 Regd Office: 82, Maker Chambers III, 215, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021  
 Tel. No.: 022 - 3521 5146 - Email: devinsutrading@gmail.com  
 CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036383 • Website: www.devinsutrading.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023**

Particulars	(Rs. In Lacs)		
	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	23.40	50.79	0.04
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.40	23.29	-6.38
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.40	23.29	-6.38
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.78	20.62	1.84
Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	62.26	26.96	-0.30
Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00	50.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted	4.36	4.12	0.37
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-

**NOTE:**  
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended 30.06.2023 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).  
 2) The above were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th August, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the above result.

For Devinsu Trading Limited  
 Sd/-  
**Rajan Sawant**  
 Whole Time Director  
 DIN: 0856840  
 Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 12.08.2023

**PUNCTUAL TRADING LIMITED**  
 Regd Office: 11-B, Mitlal Tower, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021.  
 Tel.: 022 - 3521 5146 • Email: punctualtradingltd@gmail.com  
 CIN: L67120MH1985PLC039919 • Website: www.punctualtrading.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023**

Particulars	(Rs. In Lacs)		
	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	52.99	194.56	37.86
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	45.01	162.48	31.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	45.01	162.48	31.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	41.37	138.10	30.55
Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	91.08	67.47	21.32
Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted	4.14	13.81	3.06
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-

**NOTE:**  
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended 30.06.2023 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).  
 2) The above were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th August, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the above result.

For Punctual Trading Limited  
 Sd/-  
**Manoj Danjich**  
 Whole Time Director  
 DIN: 00374923  
 Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 12th August 2023

**Arshiya Arshiya Limited**  
 CIN: L93000MH1981PLC024747  
 Registered Office: 205 & 206 (Part), 2nd Floor, Ceejay House, Shiv Sagar Estate, F-Block, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai- 400 018  
 Phone No. 022 42305500 # Email id: info@arshiyalimited.com # website: www.arshiyalimited.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)			
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited) (Refer Note No. 16)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	475.86	553.42	1,533.60	4,143.65
2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and Tax	(6,921.24)	(10,154.82)	(1,432.31)	(18,148.18)
3	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(6,921.24)	(10,154.82)	(1,432.31)	(18,148.18)
4	Net profit/(Loss) after Tax	(6,921.24)	(10,154.82)	(1,432.31)	(18,148.18)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(6,920.13)	(10,145.39)	(1,433.97)	(18,143.74)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value per share Rs. 2/-)	5,269.52	5,269.52	5,245.52	5,269.52
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	68,017.27
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic - Diluted (*not annualised)	(2.63)* (2.63)*	(3.85)* (3.85)*	(0.55)* (0.55)*	(6.91) (6.91)

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)			
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited) (Refer Note No. 14)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	3,671.22	3,876.16	4,456.60	16,217.58
2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and Tax	(10,158.60)	(8,860.45)	(3,472.55)	(23,858.43)
3	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(10,158.60)	(8,860.45)	4,749.28	(15,636.60)
4	Net profit/(Loss) after Tax from Continuing Operations	(10,158.60)	(8,859.96)	4,735.57	(15,682.45)
5	Profit/(Loss) from Discontinuing Operations	(0.70)	(0.22)	(0.39)	(2.24)
6	Net profit/(Loss) after Tax				



